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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP406P Medicinal Chemistry I Lab Kapil Kumar kapil.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP407P
Physical Pharmaceutics II 
Lab

Prashant Shukla prashant.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP408P Pharmacology I Lab Shubham Dwivedi shubham.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP409P
Pharmacognosy and 
Phytochemistry I Lab

Dr.Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VI BP607P Medicinal chemistry III Lab Dr.Monika chauhan.monika@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VI BP608P Pharmacology III Lab Himani Nautiyal himani.nautiyal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy VI BP609P
Herbal Drug Technology 
Lab

Dr.Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV HSMB2116
Immunology and 
Immunotechnology Lab

Ramendra Pati 

Pandey
ramendra.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

II HSCC1107
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Divya Tripathi divya.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV HSMB2113
Food and Industrial 
Microbiology Lab

Suvendu Manna smanna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV HSMB2114 Medical Microbiology Lab Smriti Arora smriti.arora@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV HSMB2115
Instrumentation in 
Microbiology Lab

Laxmi Kirola laxmi.kirola@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Clinical 
Research)

II HSCC1109 Computer Applications Lab
Kingshuk 

Srivastava
ksrivastava@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy IV BP407P
Physical Pharmaceutics II 
Lab

Gufran Ahmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Sc. (Microbiology) II HSCC1107
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Divya Tripathi divya.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP208P
Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry I Lab

Debnath utsab.debnath@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP210P
Computer Applications in 
Pharmacy Lab

Ravi Rawat ravi.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP207P
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Rakesh Kumar 

Mishra
rakeshk.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

Examination Window : 29th April- 15th May 2024

UPES
Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOHST /Supple - EVEN /Non Theory /APR /2023-24 /36                                                          20 April, 2024                                                                                                                                                    

NOTICE- SoHST

Supplementary Examination (Even Sem.) April/May 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOHST, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and non theory courses are 

hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  
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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP208P
Pharmaceutical Organic 
Chemistry I Lab

Dr.Utsab Debnath utsab.debnath@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST Bachelor of Pharmacy II BP209P Biochemistry Lab Deepanmol singh d.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

II HSCC1107
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Divya Tripathi divya.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

II HSCC1109 Computer Applications Lab
Kingshuk 

Srivastava
ksrivastava@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

II HSCC1109 Computer Applications Lab
Kingshuk 

Srivastava
ksrivastava@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II HSCC1107
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology II Lab

Divya Tripathi divya.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II HSCC1109 Computer Applications Lab
Kingshuk 

Srivastava
ksrivastava@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV HSCC2020
Blog writing and Panel 
Discussion

Nidhi Chauhan nidhi.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc(Nutrition&Di
etetic)

II HSCC1017 Journal club Nidhi Chauhan nidhi.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II HSCC1017 Journal club Nidhi Chauhan nidhi.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Clinical 
Research)

IV EMPL003
EDGE – Advance 
Communication

Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV SLSG0202
Enviornment & SDG 
Himalaya Fellowship

Kanchan 

 Bahukhandi
kanchan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
Integrated B.Sc. + M.Sc. 
(Microbiology)

IV SDFD2020
Fashion Design Process & 
Representation

Prabhakar Dabral prabhakar.dabral@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) II SLSG0101
Critical Thinking and 
Writing

Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data
Ravindra Singh 

Rawat
ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) II ECEG1005
Basic Electrical & 
Electronics Engg

Surajit Mondal smondal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) II MECH1006
Engineering 
Thermodynamics

Ram Krishna Sha ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
M.Sc. (Nutrition and 
Dietetics)

II CSAI7009 AIML in Healthcare Pallabi Sharma pallabi.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) II MEPD1003 Workshop Practices Rajesh Maithani rmaithani@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST B.Tech (Biotechnology) II MECH1005 Engineering Graphics Jitendra Yadav jyadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in
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SOHST

Integrated 
B.Sc+M.Sc.(Clinical 
Research)

II SLSG0101
Critical Thinking and 
Writing

Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOHST
B.Sc. (Food, Nutrition 
and Dietetics)

II SLSG0101
Critical Thinking and 
Writing

Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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